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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Rozdalovice

Obec

Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

Rozdalovice

Cast obce
Podluzany
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Zamosti
Hasina
Hasina
Ledecky
Podluzany
Podluzany
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZdalovice
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
145/-
25/-
60/-
15/-
78/-
87/-
1/-
6/-
9/-
255/-
263/-
66/-
83/-
11/-
209/-
211/-
70/-
10/-
128/-
133/-
16/-
17/-
18/-
19/-
20/-
3/-
36/-
37/-
39/-

Cislo parcely
606 /0
19/0
78 /0
426/0
99/1
61/0
86/0
33/0
34/0
30/1
29 /2
605 /0
67 /1
21/0
109/0
111 /0
107 /0
22/1
32/1
557 /0
14/0
13/0
10/0
9/1

6/0
25/1
25/3
5/2

5/1
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podluzany
Podoli
Podoli
Podoli
Podoli
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

59/-
7/-
77/-
8/-
12/-
254/-
68/-
71/-
112/-
129/-
13/-
130/-
162/-
174/-
178/-
18/-
184/-
188/-
189/-
191/-
210/-
243/-
244/-
245/-
247/-
250/-
253/-
26/-
270/-
283/-
288/-
32/-
363/-
397/-
63/-
64/-
65/-

22/2
24/1
100/0
23/0
20/0
287 /0
110/0
106 /0
59/0
31/2
18/1
30/0
242 /0
118/0
243 /2
5711
28 /0
117/3
115/0
243 /1
122/0
1171
116/3
116/2
116 /1
117/2
288 /2
260/1
27 /1
418/0
st. 67/2
48 /1
66 /0
27 /2
120/0
119/0
114 /0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Hasina
Podluzany
Podoli
Podoli
Podolf
Podoli
Podoli
Podoli
Podolf
Podoli
Rozdalovice
RoZzdalovice

67/-
74/-
79/-
80/-
81/-
82/-
85/-
10/-
11/-
12/-
241/-
32/-
33/
36/-
37/-

106/-
212/-
213/-

33/-
35/-
38/-
65/-
75/-
95/-
32/-
206/-
30/-
40/-
48)-

51/-
88/-
93/-

105/-

112 /0
103/1
98 /0
97 /1
9% /0
68 /1
st. 63
249/0
248/3
247/0
288 /1
248/4
296/1
248/2
248/1
255/1
79/0
7570
123/0
5/0
47 /0
45/ 0
448 /0
49 /0
102 /0
90 /0
4/1
71/0
50/1
40 /0
3470
7/1
418 /0
72 /0
92/0
3/0
80/0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

107/-
108/-
109/-
11/-

111/-
114/-
12/-

163/-
166/-
181/-

25/-
265/-
268/-
277/
289/-
294/-
299/-
31/-
338/-
34/-
37/-
38/-
41/-
42/-
44/-
45/-
52/-
53/-
55/-
6/-
60/-
61/-
72/-
73/-
86/-
89/-

78 /0
76 /0
93/0
13/1
74 /0
1137

13/3
st. 69
60 /0
64 /0
4/2

12/0
95 /2
312 /0
311/0
564 /0
572 /0
547 /0
48 /2
58 /2
46 /0
43 /0
42 /0
39/0
38/0
36/0
35/0
53/0
41/ 2
69 /0
8/0

125/0
124 /0
105/0
104 /0
62/0
70 /0




Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice

Rozdalovice
Rozdalovice
Zamosti
Zamosti
Zamosti

92/-
94/-
29/-
7/-
9/-

95 /4
91/0
245/0
9/1
10/0




